
       

RECORD: Katherine Murphy Oak Bay 2005 12.24

NAME (LAST, FIRST) SCHOOL RANK
BEST

RESULT 1 RESULT 2 RESULT 3

Jessica Manness OB 14.13 14.13

Emily Saville SARHS 15.84 15.84

Camila Grove SARHS 16.02 16.02

Natalie McFall SARHS 16.08 16.08

Julia Preston OB 16.82 16.82

Megan Howse SARHS 19.28 19.28

0.00

0.00

 0.00

BANTAM GIRLS 100M

RECORD: KATIE NELSON Dunsmuir 2006 12.74

NAME( LAST, FIRST) SCHOOL RANK
BEST

RESULT 1 RESULT 2 RESULT 3

Hannah Cater OB 13.43 13.43

Nicole Cave MD 13.66 13.66

Kate Noble PCS 13.92 13.92

Emma Gibbs SARHS 14.31 14.31

Camila Grove SARHS 14.43 14.43

Natalie McFall SARHS 14.73 14.73

Imogen Cosgrove MD 14.76 14.76

Nicole Felizardo OB 14.80 14.8

Calyn Gluns LP 14.81 14.81

Ella Aitken MD 15.03 15.03

Natasha Goodfellow SARHS 15.03 15.03

Inka Buergev OB 15.13 15.13

Emily Saville SARHS 15.26 15.26

Jahniaa Thomas OB 15.26 15.26

Asia Rattigan OB 15.39 15.39

Ania Zapotoczny SARHS 15.54 15.54

Shihoko Minakawa SARHS 15.63 15.63

Breeanna Keefe OB 15.72 15.72

Makayla Hodge SARHS 15.91 15.91

Megan Howse SARHS 16.02 16.02

Fleur Fenjin OB 16.44 16.44

0.00

0.00

2012 GIRLS TRACK RESULTS

QUESTIONS OR COMMENTS CAN BE FORWARDED TO Josh Clouthier:tschia@uvic.ca

LAST UPDATED: April 6

BANTAM GIRLS 80M HURDLES

mailto:joshclouthier@hotmail.com


0.00

BANTAM GIRLS 200M

RECORD: ANASTASIA PEARSE SARHS 2003 26.72  

NAME( LAST, FIRST) SCHOOL RANK
BEST

RESULT 1 RESULT 2 RESULT 3

Emma Gribbs SARHS 29.45 29.45

Jennifer Liu PARK 30.01 30.01

Natalie Henderson SARHS 30.12 30.12

Camila Grove SARHS 30.48 30.48

Sarah Schlatter SARHS 30.61 30.61

Celicia Fillipone SARHS 31.27 31.27

Calyn Gluns LP 31.65 31.65

Nicole Felizardo OB 31.67 31.67

Emily Saville SARHS 31.83 31.83

Natasha Goodfellow SARHS 31.88 31.88

Makayle Hodge SARHS 32.94 32.94

Rayanne Bimb MD 33.66 33.66

Shihoko Minakawa SARHS 33.94 33.94

Megan House SARHS 34.44 34.44

0.00

0.00

0.00

BANTAM GIRLS 400M

RECORD: KATIE NELSON Dunsmuir 2006 59.24

NAME (LAST, FIRST) SCHOOL RANK
BEST

RESULT 1 RESULT 2 RESULT 3

Jessica Manness OB 01:07.63 01:07.63

Emma Gibbs SARHS 01:09.79 01:09.79

Helen Gemmrich STEL 01:13.98 01:13.98

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

BANTAM GIRLS 800M  

RECORD: JUSTINE JOHNSON Oak Bay 2006 02:17.0

NAME( LAST, FIRST) SCHOOL RANK
BEST

RESULT 1 RESULT 2 RESULT 3

Emily Lapinski SARHS 02:58.31 02:58.31

Catalina De Castro SARHS 03:28.82 03:28.82

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00



00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

BANTAM GIRLS 1500M  

RECORD: JUSTINE JOHNSON Oak Bay 2006 04:34.9

NAME( LAST, FIRST) SCHOOL RANK
BEST

RESULT 1 RESULT 2 RESULT 3

Farisha Arensen MD 05:16.40 05:16.40

Sophia Kazanowski MD 05:31.80 05:31.80

Amelia Casciola stellys 05:39.80 05:39.80

Anna Mazza OB 05:40.70 05:40.70

Olivia Smith Rodigus OB 05:58.30 05:58.30

Emily Lapinski SARHS 05:59.60 05:59.60

Jacqueline Gaby Park 06:06.50 06:06.50

Catalina De Castro SARHS 06:19.80 06:19.80

BANTAM GIRLS 3000M

RECORD: ADRIENNE ATTORP LP 2001 10.32

NAME( LAST, FIRST) SCHOOL RANK
BEST

RESULT 1 RESULT 2 RESULT 3

Morgan Roskelley OB 11:35.77 11:35.77

Jacqueline Gaby PARK 14:03.84 14:03.84

00:00.00

00:00.00

BANTAM GIRLS 300 M 

HURDLES

RECORD: Jordyn Piercy SARHS 49.89 2011

NAME (LAST, FIRST) SCHOOL RANK
BEST

RESULT 1 RESULT 2 RESULT 3

Hannah Cater OB 00:52.05 00:52.05

Jessica Manness OB 00:53.01 00:53.01

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

 

BANTAM GIRLS 4X100M  

NAME( LAST, FIRST) SCHOOL RANK
BEST

RESULT 1 RESULT 2 RESULT 3

SARHS A SARHS 00:59.74 00:59.74

SARHS B SARHS 01:01.14 01:01.14



00:00.00

00:00.00

 

BANTAM GIRLS 4X400M

NAME( LAST, FIRST) SCHOOL RANK
BEST

RESULT 1 RESULT 2 RESULT 3

00:00.00

BANTAM GIRLS 1500 

RACEWALK

RECORD: KAITLIN HUZZEY DUN 2002 08:02.6

NAME( LAST, FIRST) SCHOOL RANK
BEST

RESULT 1 RESULT 2 RESULT 3

Natalie Henderson OB 08:33.04 08:33.04

Jacqueline Gaby PARK 09:26.74 09:26.74

00:00.00

00:00.00

JR. GIRLS 80 M HURDLES

RECORD: ANNE-MARIE 

NANO OB 2006
12.88

NAME( LAST, FIRST) SCHOOL RANK
BEST

RESULT 1 RESULT 2 RESULT 3

Jessica Duncan OB 15.12 15.12

Liz Lira OB 15.42 15.42

Robyn Willmer OB 16.35 16.35

Marian Gomez OB 16.41 16.41

Alisson Van Tassel OB 17.00 17.00

Christina Niketas VH 17.01 17.01

0.00

JR. GIRLS 100M

RECORD: SHANNON TURNER EMS 2001 12.71

NAME( LAST, FIRST) SCHOOL RANK
BEST

RESULT 1 RESULT 2 RESULT 3

Katie Carrothers REY 13.67 13.67

Lindsay Cole MD 14.07 14.07

Brianna Perry MD 14.12 14.12

Olivia Spence OB 14.33 14.33

Liz Lira OB 14.43 14.43

Jessica Duncan OB 14.52 14.52

Leigh MacFadyen PARK 14.56 14.56

Emma Rossum OB 14.79 14.79

Emily Hein STEL 15.02 15.02

Patricia Reid OB 15.04 15.04

Samantha Nielson OB 15.23 15.23

Robyn Willmer OB 15.28 15.28

Alyssa Girard SPEC 16.14 16.14



0.00

JR. GIRLS 200M

RECORD: KATIE NELSON BEL 2007 26.05

NAME( LAST, FIRST) SCHOOL RANK
BEST

RESULT 1 RESULT 2 RESULT 3

Jordyn Piercy SARHS 28.25 28.25

Katie Carrothers REY 28.97 28.97

Lindsay Cole MD 29.89 29.89

Liz Lira OB 31.56 31.56

Samantha Nielsen OB 31.63 31.63

Gillian Briggs OB 31.70 31.70

Olivia Spence OB 31.81 31.81

Thea Warren STEL 31.83 31.83

Madelyn Brunt OB 32.66 32.66

Morgan Reid OB 32.95 32.95

0.00

0.00

JR GIRLS 400M

RECORD: KATIE NELSON DUNS 2007 58.69

NAME (LAST, FIRST) SCHOOL RANK
BEST

RESULT 1 RESULT 2 RESULT 3

Jordyn Piercy SARHS 01:03.85 01:03.85

Chloe Hegland PARK 01:05.61 01:05.61

Jane Kelly OB 01:09.32 01:09.32

Sophie Kelly OB 01:10.99 01:10.99

Hannah Taft SARHS 01:11.25 01:11.25

Liz Lira OB 01:11.52 01:11.52

Olivia Spence OB 01:13.25 01:13.25

Thea Warren STEL 01:13.85 01:13.85

Emily Hein STEL 01:14.36 01:14.36

00:00.00

00:00.00

JR. GIRLS 800M

RECORD: JUSTINE JOHNSON OB 2007 2:15.37

NAME( LAST, FIRST) SCHOOL RANK
BEST

RESULT 1 RESULT 2 RESULT 3

Madelyn Brunt OB 02:34.50 02:34.50

Annina Lorenzo STEL 02:34.92 02:34.92

Gillian Briggs OB 02:40.71 02:40.71

Camille Van Tassle OB 02:44.02 02:44.02

Tarryn Cote STEL 02:45.92 02:45.92

Emma Rossum OB 02:48.55 02:48.55

Anne Pleuser PARK 03:13.83 03:13.83

00:00.00

00:00.00



JR. GIRLS 1500M
RECORD: Katelyn Hayward MD 2010 04:53.34

NAME( LAST, FIRST) SCHOOL RANK
BEST

RESULT 1 RESULT 2 RESULT 3

Chloe Heglund Park 05:02.30 05:02.30

Madelyn Brunt OB 05:12.60 05:12.60

Annina Lorenzo STEL 05:16.60 05:16.60

Cammille Van Tassle OB 05:23.70 05:23.70

Tarryn Cote STEL 05:25.10 05:25.10

Elizabeth Wein STEL 05:26.00 05:26.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

JR. GIRLS 3000M
RECORD: Katelyn Hayward MD 2010 10:35.14

NAME( LAST, FIRST) SCHOOL RANK
BEST

RESULT 1 RESULT 2 RESULT 3

Annina Lorenzo STEL 11:48.90 11:48.90

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

JR. GIRLS 4X100M  

NAME( LAST, FIRST) SCHOOL RANK
BEST

RESULT 1 RESULT 2 RESULT 3

MD MD 00:58.94 00:58.94

00:00.00

JR. GIRLS 4X400M

NAME( LAST, FIRST) SCHOOL RANK
BEST

RESULT 1 RESULT 2 RESULT 3

00:00.00

JR. GIRLS 300 M HURDLES

RECORD:  Danielle Delage STEL 2009
48.71

Name ( LAST, FIRST) SCHOOL RANK
BEST

RESULT 1 RESULT 2 RESULT 3

Jordyn Piercy SARHS 00:49.72 00:49.72

Allison Van Tassle OB 00:56.21 00:56.21

Liz Lira OB 00:56.82 00:56.82

Morgan Reid OB 00:59.19 00:59.19



00:00.00

00:00.00

JR. GIRLS 1500M 

RACEWALK

RECORD: MEGAN HUZZEY BEL 2001 07:12.4

NAME( LAST, FIRST) SCHOOL RANK
BEST

RESULT 1 RESULT 2 RESULT 3

Tiffany K LP 11:03.64 11:03.64

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

SR. GIRLS 100M HURDLES

RECORD: KATHERINE MURPHY OB 2006 14.64

NAME( LAST, FIRST) SCHOOL RANK
BEST

RESULT 1 RESULT 2 RESULT 3

Lexie Scott OB 17.23 17.23

Sarah Gibbs SARHS 18.45 18.45

Jordyn Piercy SARHS 23.04 23.04

0.00

0.00

SR. GIRLS 100M

RECORD: Aleisha Cobb CLAR 2009 12.45

NAME( LAST, FIRST) SCHOOL RANK
BEST

RESULT 1 RESULT 2 RESULT 3

Sudie Momoh PCS 12.82 12.82

Kiah Ecclesto OB 13.08 13.08

Jamie Christie SARHS 13.30 13.3

Bree Neale OB 13.32 13.32

Sarah Gibbs SARHS 13.73 13.73

Jen Mace SPEC 14.12 14.12

Denise Chen OB 14.18 14.18

Taryn Blaney OB 14.23 14.23

Olivia Scholes SARHS 14.32 14.32

Sara Elbahir OB 14.67 14.67

Emily Eymundson OB 14.70 14.7

Sophie Heglund Park 14.77 14.77

Angela Yu MD 15.15 15.15

Nanako LP 15.26 15.26

Karo Karnerding STEL 18.04 18.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



SR. GIRLS 200M

RECORD: CLOE HEWITT OB 2003 25.57

NAME( LAST, FIRST) SCHOOL RANK
BEST

RESULT 1 RESULT 2 RESULT 3

Lexie Scott OB 27.04 27.04

Bree Neale OB 27.10 27.10

Jamie Christie SARHS 28.04 28.04

Sarah Gibbs SARHS 28.24 28.24

Megan Koblun BEL 29.63 29.63

Kate Worthy REY 29.70 29.70

Olivia Scholes SARHS 30.08 30.08

Jenn Mace SPEC 30.75 30.75

Angela Yu MD 31.98 31.98

Nanako LP 33.63 33.63

Kara Konerding STEL 41.16 41.16

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

SR. GIRLS 400M

RECORD: Casey Atkin Stelly's 2011 57.45

NAME( LAST, FIRST) SCHOOL RANK
BEST

RESULT 1 RESULT 2 RESULT 3

Bree Neale OB 01:01.21 01:01.21

Brittany King SPEC 01:04.76 01:04.76

Jamie Christie SARHS 01:05.66 01:05.66

Emma Thompson OB 01:05.91 01:05.91

Elsa MacDonald OB 01:06.42 01:06.42

Sarah Gibs SARHS 01:06.47 01:06.47

Brittany Tucker OB 01:25.12 01:25.12

00:00.00

00:00.00
00:00.00

SR. GIRLS 800M

RECORD: Shauna McInnis Stelly's 2010 2:19.01

NAME( LAST, FIRST) SCHOOL RANK
BEST

RESULT 1 RESULT 2 RESULT 3

Elise Butler OB 02:37.05 02:37.05

Katherine Lafreniere OB 03:01.99 03:01.99

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00



SR. GIRLS 1500M

RECORD: Justine Johnson OB 2008 04:43.5

NAME( LAST, FIRST) SCHOOL RANK
BEST

RESULT 1 RESULT 2 RESULT 3

Brittany King SPEC 05:06.90 05:06.90

Nichola Kennel SPEC 05:25.00 05:25.00

Amy Bruce REY 06:17.10 06:17.10

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

SR. GIRLS 3000M

RECORD: Kirsten Sweetland Stellys 2005 10:09.44

NAME( LAST, FIRST) SCHOOL RANK
BEST

RESULT 1 RESULT 2 RESULT 3

00:00.00

00:00.00

SR. GIRLS 4X100M

NAME( LAST, FIRST) SCHOOL RANK
BEST

RESULT 1 RESULT 2 RESULT 3

SARHS SARHS 00:53.44 00:53.44

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

SR. GIRLS 4X400M

NAME( LAST, FIRST) SCHOOL RANK
BEST

RESULT 1 RESULT 2 RESULT 3

00:00.00

00:00.00

(OPEN) SR. GIRLS 400M 

HURDLES

RECORD: MAYA MIGUEL CLAR 2001 01:05.1

Name ( LAST, FIRST) SCHOOL RANK
BEST

RESULT 1 RESULT 2 RESULT 3

Sarah Gibbs SARHS 01:16.58 01:16.58

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00



(Open) SR. GIRLS 1500m 

STEEPLECHASE

RECORD: Katelyn Hayward MD 2011 05:11.84

NAME( LAST, FIRST) SCHOOL RANK
BEST

RESULT 1 RESULT 2 RESULT 3

Amelia Casciola STEL 06:09.40 06:09.40

Hannah Taft SARHS 06:35.00 06:35.00

Jacqueline Gaby PARK 06:35.00 06:35.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

SR. GIRLS 1500m 

RACEWALK   
 

  

RECORD: Megan Huzzy BEL 2003 06:58.50    

NAME( LAST, FIRST) SCHOOL RANK
BEST

RESULT 1 RESULT 2 RESULT 3

Aimee Henderson OB 08:52.84 08:52.84

Nina Briggs OB 09:10.14 09:10.14

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00


